MILE 36-0-70 OF KALINGARAYAN CHANNEL IN 

KODUMUDI TALUK OF ERODE DISTRICT 

Last date for receipt of tender         :   13.07.2022  up to 3.00 P.M. 

Date and time of opening              :   13.07.2022   3.30 P.M. 

E.M.D. to be remitted                     :   Rs.92,500/- (Rupees  ninety two thousand and five hundred only)   

Mode of E.M.D. to be remitted    :    In the shape  of challan, deposit  at call receipt, Demand Draft of 

the Nationalised and Scheduled banks drawn in favour of Executive 

Engineer concerned and National Saving scrip / Deposit / Accounts

[...]

regarding    the   previous    occasions    on   which    the   said   certificate    was   produced, are given. 

3.3    All    tenders    received    without    a    certificate    aforementioned     will    be    summarily rejected. 

4)     Each tenderer must pay as Earnest Money, a sum of Rs.92,500/-(Rupees  ninety two thousand 

and five hundred only) either in the form of N.S.C. pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, 

WRD, Lower Bhavani Basin Division, Erode payable at Erode or in any other form as  may  be  approved  by  

the  State  Government  from  time  to  time  as  per  Para  155  of T.N.PW.D.